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Questions

Question Image
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If distance between (3,b) and (0,0) is 3 then b =

The mid point of the line segment joining the
points (3,-1) and (-3,1) is

In (x +iy) y is called as

If a,b = 0 then

A circle is a limiting case of an ellipse whose
eccentricity

27l'+9will have terminal side in Quad

Question Image
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A triangle which is not right angle is called
triangle

The angle of elevation of the top of a tree from

a point 17 meters from is foot is 42-The height
of the tree is
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Question Image

Question Image

Range of sin xis

Answers Choice

A. <i style="text-align: center;">m</i>

B. <i style="text-align: center;">m / 2</i>
C. <i style="text-align: center;">m / 3</i>
D. <i style="text-align: center;">Tr / 4</i>

A is proper subset of B

. Ais an improper subset of B
. Alis equivalent to B

. Bis subset of A
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3
9
0

(31'1)
(0,0)
(2,2)
(4.4)

. Imaginary part
Complex number
Real part

None of above

alb
allb
a=b
None

Tendsto a
. Tendsto b
Tends to O
Tendstoa+b
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-1
0
1
. undefined

acute
Obtuse
Right
Oblique

Jow» Dow>

12m
21m
17m
15m

owm

. A rational number

. Airrational number
. An even integer

. A factor of 36

oo w>»

[-1.1]

R

. Negative real numbers
. None of these

oo0w =

A. {a}

B. <p class="MsoNormal"><!--[if gte msEquation 12]><m:oMathPara><m:oMath><i
style='mso-bidi-font-style:normal'><span style="font-family:"Cambria Math",serif; mso-
bidi-font-family:Calibri;mso-bidi-theme-font:minor-latin'><m:r>o</m:r></span></i>
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If D ={a}, the P(D) =

{1,2,3}is

The product of cube roots of unity is

Question Image
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D. {,a}
A. an infinite set

C. A singleton set
D. Universal set

A. Zero

C.-1
D. None of these



